
Spring 

ONE BEDROOM 
Model 

m A555BF 

m A555

ONE BEDROOM PLUS DEN 
Model 

m B595 

m B614 

m B637BF 

TWO BEDROOM 
Model 

m C812BF 

TWO BEDROOM PLUS DEN 
Model 

m D880 

m D956 

m D957 

m D974 

THREE BEDROOM 
Model 

m E1227BF 

TWO BEDROOM PLUS DEN 
Model 

m TH919 

m TH920 

m TH1315 

m TH1299 

m TH1531 

m TH1733 

Type 

1B 

1B 

Type 

1B+D 

1B+D 

1B+D 

Type 

2B 

Type 

2B+D 

2B+D 

2B+D 

2B+D 

Type 

3B 

Type 

2B+D 

2B+D 

2B 

3B 

3B 

3B+D 

Size (sq. ft.) 

555 

555 

Size (sq. ft.) 

595 

614 

637 

Size (sq. ft.) 

812 

Size (sq. ft.) 

880 

956 

957 

974 

Size (sq. ft.) 

1,227 

Size (sq. ft.) 

919 

920 

1,315 

1,299 

1,531 

1,733 

-

ifr 
THOMPSON 

View 

N 

N 

View 

E 

E 

w 

View 

SE 

View 

NW 

w 

SW 

w 

View 

SW 

View 

w 

w 

NW 

w 

w 

w 

TOWERS 

Priced From 

$619,900 

$635,900 

Priced From 

$660,900 

$695,900 

$682,900 

Priced From 

$825,900 

Priced From 

$869,900 

$891,900 

$931,900 

$890,900 

Priced From 

$1,205,900 

Priced From 

$926,900 

$926,900 

$1,153,900 

$1,163,900 

$1,263,900 

$1,343,900 

BF denotes models that are Barrier Free. Floor premiums, balcony/terrace premiums apply. 

DEPOSIT: 

$5,000 on signing 
Balance to 5% in 30 days 
2.5% in 00 180 days 
2.5% in 48Q 365 days 
5% on May 1, 2026 

Tentative Occupancy Date 

June 2026 

Taxes 
Estimated at approximately 1% of 

Purchase Price 

Monthly Maintenance Fees 

Estimated at $0.68 per square foot 
Hydro and Water separately metered 

Parking maintenance $59.95 

Bicycle/Locker maintenance $19.95 

lnterneUSmart Community $78.54 

Purchase Price includes One Bicycle/Locker Unit  

♦GreenRark."
GROUP 

All prices and specifications subject to change without notice. All areas and state room dimensions are approximate. Floor area measured in accordance with the 

appropriate HCRA Directive. Actual living area may vary from stated floor area. Premiums may apply. * One(1) parking unit per Unit. 

Please see a sales representative for more details. E. & O.E. August 19, 2024 


