



				TOWERS	
	EDROOM odel	Туре	Size (sq. ft.)	View	Priced From
ത്	A555BF	1B	555	N	\$619,900
ത്	A555	1B	555	Ν	\$635,900
ONE BE	EDROOM PLUS DEN				
Мо	odel	Туре	Size (sq. ft.)	View	Priced From
ത്	B595	1B+D	595	E	\$660,900
ത	B614	1B+D	614	Е	\$695,900
ത്	B637BF	1B+D	637	W	\$682,900
TWO BEDROOM		_			
1	odel	Туре	Size (sq. ft.)	View	Priced From
ത്	C812BF	2B	812	SE	\$825,900
TWO BEDROOM PLUS DEN Model		Туре	Size (sq. ft.)	View	Priced From
ന്ത്	D880	2B+D	880	NW	\$869,900
		20.0			4003,300
ത്	D956	2B+D	956	W	\$891,900
ത്	D957	2B+D	957	SW	\$931,900
ത	D974	2B+D	974	W	\$890,900
	THREE BEDROOM				
Мо	odel	Туре	Size (sq. ft.)	View	Priced From
ന്ത്	E1227BF	3B	1,227	SW	\$1,205,900
TWO B	EDROOM PLUS DEN				
Mo	odel	Туре	Size (sq. ft.)	View	Priced From
ത്	TH919	2B+D	919	W	\$926,900
ത്	TH920	2B+D	920	W	\$926,900
ത	TH1315	2B	1,315	NW	\$1,153,900
ത	TH1299	3B	1,299	W	\$1,163,900
ത്	TH1531	3B	1,531	W	\$1,263,900
ത	TH1733	3B+D	1,733	W	\$1,343,900

BF denotes models that are Barrier Free. Floor premiums, balcony/terrace premiums apply.

DEPOSIT: \$5,000 on signing Balance to 5% in 30 days 2.5% in 90 180 days 2.5% in 480 365 days 5% on May 1, 2026 Tentative Occupancy Date June 2026

Monthly Maintenance Fees

Estimated at \$0.68 per square foot Hydro and Water separately metered Parking maintenance \$59.95 Bicycle/Locker maintenance \$19.95 Internet/Smart Community \$78.54

Taxes Estimated at approximately 1% of Purchase Price

Purchase Price includes One Bicycle/Locker Unit

 ≤ 4

